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Exhibition
Saturday, August 8
Holmes vs. Alumni			9:00/11:00 (men only) #

Sunday, August 9
Holmes vs. Alumni			2:00 (women only) #

Thursday, August 13
Northwest vs. Lyon			TBD (women)

Friday, August 14
Northern Oklahoma @ Gulf Coast   12:00 (women)
Holmes @ Gulf Coast			2:00 (men)

Saturday, August 15
Pearl River @ William Carey	           11:00 (men)
Jones vs. North Oklahoma @ Perk   12:00 (women)
Meridian vs. Alumni			5:30/7:00 #
Co-Lin vs. Alumni			TBA #

Tuesday, August 18
Meridian @ Holmes			2:00/4:00
East Central @ MS Valley		4:00 (women)

Wednesday, August 19
Mississippi College @ Hinds		4:00/7:00 

Regular Season
Friday, August 21			First Official Game Date
East Central @ Meridian		1:00/3:00 (men first)
Holmes @ Delta State			2:00 (men)*
Pearl River @ Itawamba		2:00/4:00
Northwest @ Co-Lin			4:00/6:30
Lewis and Clark, IL @ Hinds		5:00/7:00 

Saturday, August 22
Northwest @ Southwest	           10:00/12:00
L&C, IL vs. Gulf Coast @ Raymond 3:00/5:00 	
Jones @ Hinds			7:00 (men)
MS College @ Jones			7:00 (women)*



Tuesday, August 25
Southwest @ Holmes			2:00/4:00
Jones @ Delta State			4:00 (women)*
Pearl River @ William Carey		5:00 (women)*
Itawamba @ Meridian		5:00/7:00
East Central @ Co-Lin		6:30 (men)

Wednesday, August 26
LSU A @ Jones			3:00 (men)*
Gulf Coast @ Hinds			5:00/7:00 

Thursday, August 27
Southwest @ East Central		1:00/3:00
Pearl River @ Holmes		4:00 (men)	

Friday, August 28
Pearl River @ Holmes		2:00 (women)	
Andrew, GA @ East Central		3:00 (men)
Milsaps @ Co-Lin			6:30 (women)*
Hinds @ Jones			7:00 (women)

Saturday, August 29
Andrew, GA @ Holmes		TBD (men)
Jones @ Northwest			4:00 (men)

Sunday, August 30
U of West Alabama @ Jones		5:00 (women)*

Monday, August 31
LSU A JV@ Southwest		2:00/4:00*

Tuesday, September 1
Meridian @ Northwest		2:00/4:00
Holmes @ Co-Lin			4:00/6:30
East Central @ Gulf Coast		5:00/7:00
Pearl River @ Hinds			5:00/7:00 

Wednesday, September 2
Itawamba @ Bryan JV		6:00 (women)*
Itawamba @ Jones			6:00 (men)

Friday, September 4			Division 1
Co-Lin @ Southwest			2:00/4:00		
Holmes @ Northwest			3:00/5:00
East Central @ Hinds			5:00/7:00
Gulf Coast @ Pearl River		5:00/7:00
Meridian @ Jones			7:00 (women)
Saturday, September 5		Division 1
Meridian @ Jones			2:00 (men)

Sunday, September 6
Pearl River @ Mississippi College	2:00 (women) *

Tuesday, September 8		Division 2
Jones @ Southwest			2:00/4:00
Hinds @ Itawamba			2:00/4:00
Meridian @ Pearl River		5:00/7:00
Co-Lin @ Gulf Coast			5:00/7:00

Wednesday, September 9		Division 2
Northwest @ East Central		3:00/5:00

Friday, September 11		Division 3
Southwest @ Meridian		2:00/4:00 (men first)
Itawamba @ East Central		4:00/6:00
Holmes @ Hinds			5:00/7:00
Gulf Coast @ Jones			5:00/7:00
Pearl River @ Co-Lin			5:00/7:00
					Non-division
Eastern OK @ Northwest		4:00 (men)

Sunday, September 13		Non-division
Oxford Emory, GA @ Northwest	1:00 (men)

Tuesday, September 15		Division 4
East Central @ Holmes		2:00/4:00
Jones @ Co-Lin			4:00/6:30
Meridian @ Gulf Coast		5:00/7:00

Wednesday, September 16		Division 4
Itawamba @ Northwest		2:00/4:00
Southwest @ Pearl River		5:00/7:00

Friday, September 18		Division 5
Co-Lin @ Meridian			2:00/4:00 (men first)	
Holmes @ Itawamba			2:00/4:00
Pearl River @ Jones			5:00/7:00
Northwest @ Hinds			4:00/6:00	

Saturday, September 19		Division 5
Southwest @ Gulf Coast		2:00/4:00
					Non-league
East Central @ MS College		3:30 (women)*
Tuesday, September 22
Holmes @ Southwest			2:00/4:00
Northwest @ Meridian		2:00/4:00
ICC @ Bethel University		2:00 (men)*
ICC @ Covenant JV, GA		6:30 (women)*
Jones @ William Carey		7:00 (men)*
Mississippi College @ Hinds		7:00 (men)*

Wednesday, September 23
Hinds @ MS College JV		4:00 (women)*

Friday, September 25
Holmes @ Meridian			2:00/4:00 (men first)
East Central @ Southwest		2:00/4:00
Gulf Coast @ Itawamba		2:00/4:00
Co-Lin @ Northwest			2:00/4:00

Saturday, September 26
Gulf Coast @ Northwest	          12:00/2:00
Jones vs. Alumni			2:00 (men) #
Jones vs. Cisco @ Tyler, TX		5:00 (women)

Sunday, September 27
Jones @ Tyler, TX			3:00 (women)
Darton, GA @ Hinds			6:00 (men)

Tuesday, September 29
Southwest @ Northwest		2:00/4:00
Holmes @ Gulf Coast			2:00 (women)
Co-Lin @ East Central		4:00 (men)
Itawamba @ Andrew College, GA	4:00 (men)
Hinds @ Meridian			5:00/7:00
Jones @ William Carey		7:00 (men)*
Wednesday, September 30
East Central @ Pearl River		5:00/7:00

Friday, October 2
St. Charles, MO @ Northwest          11:00 (women)
Hinds vs. Eastern OK @ Senatobia	2:00 (women)		
Pearl River vs. Eastern FL @ Perk	2:00 (men)
Jones @ East Central			2:00/4:00
Co-Lin @ Holmes			2:00/4:00
Itawamba @ Southwest		2:00/4:00
Jacksonville, TX @ Gulf Coast	4:00/6:00


Saturday, October 3
Hinds vs. Jacksonville, TX @ Perk  12:00 (men)
Hinds vs. St. Charles, MO @ NW       2:00 (women)
Eastern Oklahoma @ Northwest	2:00 (women)
EC vs. Jacksonville, TX @ Perk	2:00 (women)
Eastern FL @ Gulf Coast		4:00 (men)
Xavier University @ Co-Lin		5:00 (women)*

Sunday, October 4
St. Louis CC, MO @ Itawamba	1:00 (women)

Tuesday, October 6			Division 6
Northwest @ Holmes			2:00/4:00
Hinds @ East Central			4:00/6:00
Southwest @ Co-Lin			4:00/6:30
Jones @ Meridian			5:00/7:00
					Nonleague
Bethel University @ ICC		2:00 (men)*
Itawamba @ MS College JV		3:00 (women)*	

Wednesday, October 7		Division 6
Pearl River @ Gulf Coast		5:00/7:00

Friday, October 9			Division 7
East Central @ Northwest		1:00/3:00 
Pearl River @ Meridian		2:00/4:00 (men first)
Gulf Coast @ Co-Lin			4:00/6:30
Southwest @ Jones			5:00/7:00
Itawamba @ Hinds			5:00/7:00

Tuesday, October 13			Division 8
Meridian @ Southwest		2:00/4:00
Jones @ Gulf Coast			5:00/7:00


Wednesday, October 14		Division 8
East Central @ Itawamba		2:00/4:00
Hinds @ Holmes			3:00/5:00
Co-Lin @ Pearl River			5:00/7:00

Friday, October 16			Division 9
Northwest @ Itawamba		1:00/3:00
Pearl River @ Southwest		2:00/4:00
Gulf Coast @ Meridian		2:00/4:00 (men first)
Holmes @ East Central		3:00/5:00
Co-Lin @ Jones			5:00/7:30
Saturday, October 17		
Hinds vs. Alumni			7:00 (men) #

Tuesday, October 20			Division 10
Hinds @ Northwest			1:00 (women)
Gulf Coast @ Southwest		2:00/4:00
Meridian @ Co-Lin			4:00/6:00
Jones @ Pearl River			5:00/7:00

Wednesday, October 21		Division 10
Itawamba @ Holmes		           12:00/2:00 (men first)
Hinds @ Northwest			3:00 (men)
Friday, October 23	
Meridian @ Itawamba		1:00/3:00 (men first)
Pearl River @ East Central		2:00/4:00

Tuesday, October 27
MACJC/Region 23 Tournament Quarterfinals
#2 Seeds Host #3 Seeds

Saturday, October 31
MACJC/Region 23 Tournament Semifinals
North Men #1 Seed Host 

Sunday, November 1
MACJC/Region 23 Tournament Finals
North Men #1 Seed Host

*Team is a non NJCAA school; only bookings are recorded.
#Alumni match, no stats recorded.
